
Zekken Branch/Country Name Name Age Dan/Kyu Cm Kg

M.Tasaka

K.Takahashi

J.Miyahara

Eldar Ismailov

K.Tsuchiya

R.Kawamura

S.Oda

K.Furuta

K.Matsumura

S.Kawauchi

T.Benten

Y.Nishi

H.Ootsuka

Ashot Zarinyan

Y.Konishi

K.Kim

T.Hashimoto

K.Watari

H.Oono

K.Yamamoto

N.Saito

Y.Tayama

Y.Fukui

Y.Shimizu

H.Maruyama

T.Okumura

Y.Morita

Y.Kinoshita

R.Ooguro

Y.Usuda

T.Kudo

S.Hasegawa

D.Mita

T.Iwatsuki

C.Nakajima

S.Inoue

H.Kubota

M.Tsutsumi

H.Murui

K.Matsumoto

Light Weight - 70kg

東京城北支部 清水 祐貴 初段 172 6919

初段 70井上　秀司 17225本部直轄愛媛西条道場

初段

東京城南大崎支部 久保田 浩之 初段 167 69

茨城県常総支部

28

横浜東支部 無留井 洋貴

70堤　真人 16429

初段 177 7029

初段 16820鹿児島支部

兵庫・大阪南支部 亀井 元気

60松元  胤龍

G.Kamei 初段 175 6917

弐段 17029RUSSIA

神奈川相模原支部 大谷　竜也

69Alim YunusovAlim Yunusov

T.Ootani 2級 169 6725

初段 16828

茨城県常総支部 茂手木　享明

68京都支部 谷口　竜介R.Taniguchi

M.Motegi 初段 174 7032

2級 16518R.Ito

兵庫・大阪南支部 藤井　悠次

63東京城東支部 伊東　龍也

U.Fujii 初段 173 6634

2級 17034T.Wakabayashi

城西世田谷東支部 加内　絢介

68本部直轄静岡富士道場 若林 位尚

K.Kauchi 初段 175 7017

初段 16816Y.Yoza

静岡西遠支部 堀池　泰吾

64茨城県常総支部 与座　優貴

D.Horiike 1級 167 6920

初段 17118R.Kubo

東京城北支部 明石 浩太

63群馬県西支部 久保　龍也

K.Akashi 初段 165 6518

初段 16228T.Higashi

城西国分寺支部 田野岡　圭祐

65石川支部 東 託也

K.Tanooka 1級 174 6821

名古屋中央支部 工藤　拓朗

初段 17319

本部直轄浅草・神田・柏・松戸道場 福井　裕樹

65川崎溝口支部 辨天　朋大

弐段 171 7038

初段 17416 65大阪なみはや支部 臼田　悠希

初段 168 7026

初段 68長谷川 晋一 17025

城西世田谷東支部 三田　大介

栃木県南支部

1級 168 6827

1級 17922

金子　道徳

69兵庫・大阪南支部 岩槻　太陽

M.Kaneko 1級 183 6924

1級 16819

小田　昌平

70本部直轄所沢道場 大黒 力斗

大阪なみはや支部 奥村　大海

下総支部

初段 168 6822

初段 16730 68横浜川崎支部 丸山　裕貴

初段 166 6428

初段 66森田　祐一 16842

佐賀支部 木下　陽平

城西世田谷東支部

初段 161 6730

初段 17522

東京城西支部 亘　和孝

65兵庫・大阪南支部 垣内 翔

65

広島県支部

初段 17117

18徳島・岡山南支部 大野　滉弥

城西国分寺支部 山本　浩二

初段 165

68

69

弐段 16835

25本部直轄浅草・神田・柏・松戸道場 齋藤　尚也

茨城県常総支部 田山　侑希

初段 172

65

68

初段 16918

27MONGOLIA Otgonbaatar NerguiOtgonbaatar Nergui

本部直轄所沢道場 西 康成

初段 175

68

69

17335

埼玉西北支部 大塚 逸豊

初段

初段 172

69

6821

初段 16819東京城北支部

兵庫・大阪南支部 小西　佑哉

中島 千博

初段 174

65

6717

初段 17026城西野方支部

名古屋中央支部 上田　海斗

金 慶浩

K.Ueda 初段 168

68

6818

初段 17219茨城県常総支部

東京城北支部 毛利 彰吾

岩崎　空S.Iwasaki

S.Mouri 初段 172

70

6920

本部直轄三重津・朝日道場 川村　龍馬

土屋　浩太 初段

RUSSIA Ashot Zarinyan

初段 168

70

67

16821 初段

18

16625

18静岡西遠支部 古田　一稀　

本部直轄浅草・神田・柏・松戸道場

城西世田谷東支部

初段 164

69

65

兵庫・大阪南支部 橋本 巧

松村　和紗

174

63

6819

4級

東京城北支部

初段

17619

田坂 基成 4級 16319

23横浜東支部 高橋　健斗

千葉県北支部 宮原 穣

初段 168

70

70

初段 17519

6919UKRAINE Eldar Ismailov

60

41

57

54

43

初段 180

33

55

56

37

58

59

42

51

52

53

46

44

45

50

1

47

48

49

38

39

27

28

29

22

34

35

26

23

32

30

36

40

17

18

19

20

21

31

24

25

11

12

13

14

15

16

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

61

熊本県支部 Y.Sakaguchi 坂口優樹 31 初段 175 69



Zekken Branch/Country Name Name Age Dan/Kyu Cm Kg

Y.Tagomori

Khizirkhazhi Khasuev


H.Kobayashi

Y.Ueno

Y.Sawamura

Tamerlan Gekhaev

Vladislav Ekimov

T.Murakami

T.Kyuse

M.Iwahana

Y.Okada

C.Higuchi

Reece Henderson

D.Fujishima

T.Kabashima

Kazbek Abastov

Y.Numao

Y.Harada

Aleksandr Mikhailov

S.Yoshikawa

A.Kasuga

H.Mikami

M.Shiraishi

D.Nishio

H.Kubo

A.Sugiyama

R.Miyano

K.Yamada

Ivan Kostev

K.Hiraiwa

M.Arima

T.Matsuoka

D.Akiyama

H.Kawabe

Andrei Luzin

T.Kashiwabara

Beka Kurtsikidze

T.Segawa

H.Nakashima

Y.Suzuki

Jesse Connolly

78108 本部直轄三重津・朝日道場 潮崎　泰 49 弐段Y.Shiozaki 175

Middle Weight -80kg

初段 173 8030大分支部 上野　泰明

小林　浩樹 76初段 17624

1級 177 80Khizirkhazhi Khasuev


群馬県東支部

田籠　陽二 78

24RUSSIA

2級 17330本部直轄浅草・神田・柏・松戸道場

初段 181 7722AUSTRALIA David TockarDavid Tockar

岡田　祐樹 78初段 16924大阪西支部

初段

1級

178 8026RUSSIA Beka Kurtsikidze

久世　智洋 7916720正道会館

弐段 174 7536茨城県常総支部 村上　孝博

Vladislav Ekimov 79初段 18324RUSSIA

3級 180 8020RUSSIA Tamerlan Gekhaev

山田　拓馬 77T.Yamada 初段 17322兵庫・大阪南支部

初段 176 7518K.Oosawa城西世田谷東支部 大澤　佳心

加賀　健弘 75弐段 17119東京城西支部 T.Kaga

弐段 176 7121レザ・アスガリ本部直轄浅草・神田・柏・松戸道場 レザ・アスガリ

沼尾 陽司 80初段 16719栃木県南支部

2級 175 7819RUSSIA Kazbek Abastov

樺島　鉄平 782級 17627東京城東支部

初段 177 7918本部直轄所沢道場 藤島 大輔

Reece Henderson 79初段 17522AUSTRALIA

1級 169 7516東京城北支部 樋口 知春

Aleksei Galiev 74Aleksei Galiev 初段 18019RUSSIA

初段 165 7943福井支部 安池　年男

白石　雅也 77

T.Yasuike

1級 17820城西国分寺支部

1級 176 8032群馬県東支部 山田　金太郎

春日　顕光 73初段 17330本部直轄仙台道場

3級 169 7327名古屋中央支部 吉川　真司

Aleksandr Mikhailov 73弐段 17325RUSSIA

初段 164 7524本部直轄浅草・神田・柏・松戸道場 原田　祐光

山下　武範 72T.Yamashita 参段 16741宮崎支部

1級 174 7525FRANCE Guillaume Grundler

Ivan Kostev 74

Guillaume Grundler

1級 17621RUSSIA

1級 174 7525群馬県西支部 三上　英男

宮野　良平 742級 16925石川支部

初段 173 7730東京城北支部 杉山　徳

久保　英和 79初段 17020広島県支部

初段 170 7723岐阜支部 西尾　大輝

Soyolbaatar Erdenechuluun 79Soyolbaatar Erdenechuluun 初段 17526MONGOLIA

初段 176 7635香川・岡山西支部 四方　英二

Andrei Luzin 74

E.Shikata

初段 18518RUSSIA

初段 167 7730名古屋中央支部 河辺　博之

秋山　大地 753級 17320城西世田谷東支部

参段 171 7336兵庫・大阪南支部 松岡　朋彦

有馬  美優士 73初段 16519兵庫・大阪南支部

初段 180 7530東京城北支部 平岩　皓太

鈴木　祐介 76Y.Suzuki 1級 18019総本部

初段 187 7922AUSTRALIA Jesse Connolly

鈴木 幸太郎 79鹿児島支部

24中島　寛高

168

初段

初段 17335

初段

170 77

瀬川　拓也 79

初段

7926

本部直轄仙台道場

29

柏原 宝 80

城西国分寺支部

172

初段 17629

2級 180 7931T.Isozaki

井上　慎吾 78

東京城東支部

32本部直轄札幌道場

茨城県常総支部 磯崎　太一

S.Inoue

22RUSSIA Daniil Migerbishkin

初段 183

2級 180 74

T.Komine

N.Miwa

Daniil Migerbishkin

34小峯 寿文

29

初段

1級 175

参段 17331RUSSIA Igor Titkov 79Igor Titkov

本部直轄所沢道場

73

161 74

102

103

96

97

98

99

100

101

86

95

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

87

106

107

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

70

71

72

73

104

105

82

83

84

85

73

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

25 弐段 171総本部

111

112

113

118

澤村　勇太

114 横浜港南支部 岩花　道久

115

116

117

109

110

119

120

121

69

愛知東南・知多支部 三輪　尚希



Zekken Branch/Country Name Name Age Dan/Kyu Cm Kg

M.Nakamura

David Navoian

S.Taketou

T.Yamakawa

Y.Nakamura

I.Nakayama

F.Honma

T.Komine

Farukh Turgunboev

N.Ichimura

R.Hioki

ルモワンヌ　ファビアン

Y.Narumi

H.Kawamoto

Bayarkhuu Chuluunbaatar

Y.Ishitsuka

R.Kobayashi

T.Nishihata

S.Kimoto

N.Kanakubo

N.Hokayashiki

Y.Ushiro

Y.Takahashi

K.Ishizaki

S.Kato

C.Katano

S.Jyodai

J.Kojima

Tornike Kurtsikidze

K.Matsuzaki

Y.Sakaki

T.Takeoka

K.Narumi

S.Kuwase

Magomed Mitsaev

K.Nakagawa

G.Nakazawa

Heavy Weight -90kg

82四段

169

兵庫・大阪南支部 中村　昌永 16829

83

初段 178 8537山形支部 本間　太

東京城南京浜支部 中山　一起 初段32

35

1級 176 9018

18519

広島県支部 中村　優海

東京城北支部

175

初段山川　竜馬 87

RUSSIA David Navoian 88

初段 180 84

参段23

88

初段 175 9033

180

静岡西遠支部 鳴海　祐也

東京城西支部 ルモワンヌ　ファビアン 初段29

82

参段 177 8637

178

兵庫・大阪南支部 日置　亮介

鹿児島支部 石塚 悠太郎

木本　貞治

本部直轄所沢道場

初段17

84

初段 178 8826

18 178

RUSSIA Farukh Turgunboev

城西野方支部 小峰　知己 1級

初段

187 85

横浜川崎支部

初段

175 84

82

初段

47

西畑　孝優

175 8337

23

25

175

城西世田谷東支部 小林　龍太

城西下北沢支部 市村　直樹 四段

弐段 167 8337

187 85

城西世田谷東支部 金久保　典幸

京都支部 川元　洋克

兵庫・大阪南支部

初段32

初段 172 8828

21

Y.Tanigawa兵庫・大阪南支部 谷川 佑二

本部直轄浅草・神田・柏・松戸道場 加藤　周平 2級

弐段 168 8024

180 89

東京城西支部 竹岡　拓哉

東京城北支部 高橋　佑汰

城代　翔希

初段21

177 8629

外屋敷　信宏 8240 参段

初段 182 89

4級

172 84

28

175 86

166

167

MONGOLIA Bayarkhuu Chuluunbaatar

青森支部 榊　佑平

本部直轄香美道場 右城　陽平

初段22

89

初段 185 8516

27 180

広島県支部 松崎　圭

栃木県北支部 小島　純平 初段

1級 185 8920

176 84

正道会館

川崎溝口支部 片野　主税 2級36

87173

初段 172 8531

29

埼玉西北支部 村田　達也

千葉県中央支部 樋口　陽太Y.Higuchi

T.Murata

弐段

初段 172 8337

170 82Y.Ootani

富山支部 山﨑  信介

城西国分寺支部 大谷　善次

S.Yamazaki

四段45

90

1級 181 8819兵庫・大阪南支部 徳田　寛大

本部直轄浅草・神田・柏・松戸道場 小嶋　和真K.Kojima

K.Tokuda

初段21 176

89

初段 173 8619茨城県常総支部 　　仲澤　弦希

兵庫・大阪南支部 中川　克洋 初段 18233

33

18018

本部直轄札幌道場 嗚海　敬太 3級

85

2級

31

京都支部 桑瀬　隼弥

RUSSIA Magomed Mitsaev

180 88

東京城西支部 石﨑　恋之介

85

1級 180

初段18 88

159

160

161

162

163

石川支部 武藤　信也

149

156

157

158

155

150

151

152

153

154

122

145

146

147

140

136

138

139

137

148

141

142

130

131

132

133

134

135

143

164

165

144

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

86RUSSIA Tornike Kurtsikidze 24 初段 176



Zekken Branch/Country Name Name Age Dan/Kyu Cm Kg

Y.Sakamoto

T.Yanagisawa

Y.Sakamoto

S.Kamada

Majid　Mahmoudi Asl

N.Kondo

Y.Muraoka

S.Araki

Y.Konno

Super Heavy Weight +90kg

181

弐段27

兵庫・大阪南支部 阪本　幸一

Nandinzorig Zorigoo

92

東京城西支部 95186鎌田　翔平

初段19

本部直轄仙台道場 102

初段 171 9018静岡駿河支部 柳澤　大雅

18024

Yaroslav Stanislavenko

初段坂本　佑太朗

Yaroslav StanislavenkoRUSSIA 114

1級 180 9535MONGOLIA Nandinzorig Zorigoo

18722

Keni Vardin

2級

Keni Vardin

M.Ooe

MAURITIUS 95

初段 176 9019川崎中原支部 大江　壮大

17634

Mahdi　Hosseinpourdizaj

弐段

Mahdi　Hosseinpourdizaj

K.Iwai

IRAN 100

初段 178 11724本部直轄四谷・飯田橋道場 岩井　健

18028

Steven Cujic

1級

Steven Cujic

R.Totani

総本部 98

弐段 183 9431城西国分寺支部 戸谷　諒介

18329

王丸　由博

参段

Y.Oomaru

Sergei Uvitckii

王丸道場 90

参段 176 9232RUSSIA Sergei Uvitckii

18038 四段

S.Shigematsu

Battushig MunkhErdeneMONGOLIA 105

初段 183 9329総本部 今野　雄斗

18230

荒木　聡

弐段Battushig MunkhErdene

本部直轄浅草・神田・柏・松戸道場 91

初段 175 10522宮崎支部 重松　翔

17728

182

初段

94

初段 180 9532本部直轄札幌道場 村岡　賢和　

本部直轄四谷・飯田橋道場 近藤　典孝 1級36

90

１級 187 9929

18235

IRAN Majid　Mahmoudi Asl

本部直轄大宮・宮原道場 萩原　強T.Hagiwara 四段

90

初段 185 11035

19

城西世田谷東支部 鈴木　睦男

横浜北支部 上田　幹雄M.Ueda

M.Suzuki

188

189

初段 186

182

183

184

185

186

187

176

177

178

179

180

181

172

175

174

166

167

168

169

170

171

173
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